N O oA OoODN—

10
11

Preface
List of abbreviations

PART | THE PAPAL GOVERNMENT
Rome and the Patrimony of St Peter

The college of cardinals

Papal councils

Papal legates

Papal justice and papal legislation

The papacy, the religious orders and the episcopate
Papal finance

PART Il THE PAPACY AND THE
SECULAR POWERS

The political ideas ofthe papacy

The papacy and the crusade

The papacy and the Normans

Papacy and empire

Appendix A list of popes, 1073-1198
Index

P<*fe vii
Xiii

i

3

33
121
146
179
209
244

293
295
322
3T
39"

525
527



