
CONTENTS

Preface	page	vii
List of abbreviations		xiii
PART I THE PAPAL GOVERNMENT		I
1 Rome and the Patrimony of St Peter		3
2 The college of cardinals		33
3 Papal councils		121
4 Papal legates		146
5 Papal justice and papal legislation		179
6 The papacy, the religious orders and the episcopate		209
7 Papal finance		244
PART II THE PAPACY AND THE SECULAR POWERS		293
8 The political ideas of the papacy		295
9 The papacy and the crusade		322
10 The papacy and the Normans		367
11 Papacy and empire		398
Appendix A list of popes, 1073-1198		525
Index		527